

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 747-750/2010

MIDC INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION, CHANDRAPUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAH.ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMN. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 9/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 11-08-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Tripti Poddar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Mr. Kunal Sachdeva, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Saikumar, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Sood, Adv.
For M/S. D.S.K. Legal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, list after four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER